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Direction
Howald, PE Howald quai 6 — (B) Messancy, Gare

45 stops

Open route schedule

Howald, PE Howald quai 6

Howald, P&R Sud Quai 1

LUX Gasperich, Gerhard Mercator Quai 2

LUX Gasperich, Lise Meitner

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 1

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 2

LUX Belair, Rue d'Ostende Quai 2

LUX Belair, Wandmillen

Strassen, Huorgarten

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Geesseneck

Bertrange, Belle-Etoile

Mamer, Um Tossebierg

Mamer, Gaaschtbierg

Mamer, Mambra

Capellen, Hireknapp

Capellen, Klouschter

Route schedule
Howald, PE Howald quai 6 — (B) Messancy, Gare

Monday 08:37-19:07

Tuesday 08:37-19:07

Wednesday 08:37-19:07

Thursday 08:37-19:07

Friday 08:37-19:07

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Howald, PE Howald quai 6

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-801-676814648-4184585122
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Windhof, Wandhaff

Hagen, Breck

Hagen, Kiirch

Kleinbettingen, Kiirfecht

Kleinbettingen, Am Duerf

(B) Sterpenich, Église

(B) Barnich, École

(B) Barnich-Autelbas, Eglise

(B) Autelbas, Centre

(B) Autelbas, Rue d'Autelhaut

(B) Autelhaut, Eglise

(B) Hondelange, Chemin des Mines

(B) Hondelange, rue de la Biff

(B)Hondelange, Centre

(B) Hondelange, rue du Pont

(B) Sélange, rue du Bois

(B) Sélange, Eglise

(B) Sélange, rue de Clemency

(B) Messancy, rue de Luxembourg 69

(B) Messancy, rue de Luxembourg 43

(B) Messancy, Cités

(B) Messancy, rue du Château

(B) Messancy, Promenade

(B) Messancy, Gare



Direction
(B) Messancy, Gare — Howald, PE Howald quai 6

45 stops

Open route schedule

(B) Messancy, Gare

(B) Messancy, Promenade

(B) Messancy, rue du Château

(B) Messancy, Cités

(B) Messancy, rue de Luxembourg 43

(B) Messancy, rue de Luxembourg 69

(B) Sélange, rue de Clemency

(B) Sélange, Eglise

(B) Sélange, rue du Bois

(B) Hondelange, rue du Pont

(B)Hondelange, Centre

(B) Hondelange, rue de la Biff

(B) Hondelange, Chemin des Mines

(B) Autelhaut, Eglise

(B) Autelbas, Rue d'Autelhaut

(B) Autelbas, Centre

(B) Barnich-Autelbas, Eglise

(B) Barnich, École

(B) Sterpenich, Église

Kleinbettingen, Am Duerf

Kleinbettingen, Kiirfecht

Hagen, Kiirch

Hagen, Breck

Windhof, Wandhaff

Capellen, Klouschter

Route schedule
(B) Messancy, Gare — Howald, PE Howald quai 6

Monday 05:05-16:05

Tuesday 05:05-16:05

Wednesday 05:05-16:05

Thursday 05:05-16:05

Friday 05:05-16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (B) Messancy, Gare

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-801-676814648-4184585122


Capellen, Hireknapp

Mamer, Mambra

Mamer, Gaaschtbierg

Mamer, Um Tossebierg

Bertrange, Belle-Etoile

Strassen, Geesseneck

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Huorgarten

LUX Belair, Wandmillen

LUX Belair, Rue d'Ostende Quai 1

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 1

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 4

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Gasperich, Lise Meitner

LUX Gasperich, Gerhard Mercator Quai 1

Howald, P&R Sud Quai 2

Howald, PE Howald quai 6

801 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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